INOV-8 CUP - Zebiicek A
05.05.2018 — kratka trat’

GPS tracking

NiZe vypsani zavodnici boudou mit vestiCky i GPS jednotky k odbéru na startu.

Seznam zavodniki:

D18A

Hlavacova Anezka TBM0199 A KOS TJ Tesla Brno
Peterova Jana LPUOO57 A OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
Korpasova Lucie TBM0151 A KOS TJ Tesla Brno
Nechanicka Kléara OSNOO50 A SK Orientac¢ni sporty Nové
Opalkova Martina BBM0050 A BETA URSUS Orienteering
Thynova Nikola SHK0051 A OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
Hojna Eliska SJH0052 A SJH Jind¥ichav Hradec
Grycova Katefina TBM0O058 A KOS TJ Tesla Brno
Dolejsi Katefina STB0199 A TJ Stadion Novy Bor
Rydlova Adéla TJIJNO151 A OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n.
Vejrazkova Rozarka SJC0151 A Sportcentrum Jiéin
Sklibova Veronika SRK0153 A SOOB Spartak Rychnov n.Kn
D20A

Kinkorova Tereza LPM9850 R OK Lokomotiva Plzen
Gassner Jasmina 1229950 Naturfreunde Wien
Starnova Karolina BOR9853 R OK Jiskra Novy Bor
Fukalova Hana AOP9850 R Orientaéni Béh Opava
Zlamalova Nikola SJC9951 A Sportcentrum Jicéin
Kopecka Anna LPU9958 A OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
Vyhnalkova Barbora RIC9850 E OB Ric&any

FireSova Markéta ZBM9951 A SK Zabov¥esky Brno
Janovska Katefina PGP9850 R SK Praga

Cechova Tereza KAM9852 E OK Kamenice

Sieglova Eliska PGP9954 R SK Praga

Chaloupska Barbora PHK9951 E OK 99 Hradec Kralové
Korpasova Tereza TBM9898 R KOS TJ Tesla Brno
Semradova Jana CHC9951 A K.O.B. Chocern



H18A

Pavlovec Dan
Boranek Michal
Metelka Ondfrej

Filipek Sebastian

Cech Petr
Janovsky Tomas
Melichar Petr
Jirka Mikulas
Rusin Jan
Roudny Martin
Gajda Jan
Svadlena Michal
Volak Ondtej
Adamek Filip
Nagy Josef

H20A

Kfivda Tomas
Kavalir Jachym
Vystavél Ondrej
Hausenblas Simon
Skvor Ota
KosStejn Vit
Miller Jonas
Stary Ondra
Vandas Daniel
Hirs Otakar
Chvatil Simon
Bendak Jan
Cernocky Libor
Horéicka Vit

INOV-8 CUP - zebricek A

05.05.2018 — kratka trat’

GPS tracking

BOR0001
SSu0007
PHK0101
TRI0002
SJI10001
PGP0101
LLIO0O001
STE0000
LPU00OS8
LPU0002
KAMO0105
CHCO0101
LPUOO10
ABM0101
TJINOOO6

CHC9901
PHK9901
JPV9807
KAM9803
KAM9900
DOK9800
KSU9906
PHK9813
PHK9805
ZBM9801
PHK9908
PHK9800
LCE9803
STE9919

PP

PRI PERAPPOIIPINPHA

OK
SK
OK
TJ
OK
SK
TJ
SK
OK
OK
OK

Jiskra Novy Bor
Severka Sumperk
99 Hradec Kralové
TZ T¥inec
Jihlava

Praga

Loko Liberec
SKI-OB Sternberk

Lokomotiva Pardubice
Lokomotiva Pardubice

Kamenice

K.O.B. Chocen

OK

Lokomotiva Pardubice

KOB ALFA Brno

OOB TJ Tatran

K.O.B. Chocen

Jablonec n.

OK 99 Hradec Kralové
O0ddil OS SK Prostéjov

OK Kamenice
OK Kamenice

OK Doksy

Klub vytrvalostnich sport
OK 99 Hradec Kralové

OK 99 Hradec Kralové

SK Zabov¥esky Brno

OK 99 Hradec Kralové

OK 99 Hradec Kralové

OOB TJ Slovan Luhacovice
SK SKI-OB Sternberk



